Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fleur Lauriot Prevost - (806847) - Brompton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.17
2:34.84
2:38.21
2:41.97
2:42.00
2:49.77
2:51.16
2:53.32
2:53.68
2:56.63
2:58.83
3:00.00
3:04.50
3:04.87
3:09.13

3:37.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.17
2:34.84
2:38.21
2:41.97
2:51.16
2:42.00

2:49.77
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380
361
338
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130

WA Pts

380
361
338
315
267
315
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Round

Round

F
F

Date

02/12/17
03/12/16
27/11/16
22/11/15
19/10/14
13/04/14
23/11/14
30/11/13
20/04/13
23/11/113
13/01/13
13/07/13
18/11/12
16/04/12
01/12/12

13/02/11

Date

02/12/17
03/12/16
2711116
22/11/15
23/11/14
19/10/14
13/04/14

Meet

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Brompton Winter Club Championships
Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Brompton Winter Club Championships
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Middlesex County ASA Spring Development
Brompton Middle Distance Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me

Meet

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Brompton Winter Club Championships

Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015
Brompton Winter Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Venue

London
Northolt
London
London
Elmbridge
Guildford
Fulham
Fulham
Bletchley
Guildford
Staines
Elmbridge
Enfield
Enfield
Fulham

Barnet

Venue

London
Northolt
London
London
Fulham
Elmbridge
Guildford
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Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Level

Level

3
3
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2:53.32 257 F 30/11/13 Brompton Mid Distance Championships Fulham Brompton 4
2:56.63 243 F 23/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Brompton 3
3:00.00 230 F 13/07/13  Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3
2:53.68 256 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Brompton 2
2:58.83 234 F 13/01/13  Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Brompton 3
3:09.13 198 F 01/12/12 Brompton Middle Distance Meet Fulham Brompton 4
3:04.50 213 F 18/11/12  Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet Enfield Brompton 4
3:04.87 212 F 16/04/12 Middlesex County ASA Spring Development Enfield Brompton 4
3:37.71 130 13/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Brompton 4
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